)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 06, 2024, 07:15:51 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S 0577 General Bill, By Alexander
Similar (H 4046)
Summary: Income tax withholding

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 12-8-530, SECTION 12-8-540,
SECTION 12-8-570, SECTION 12-8-580, AND SECTION 12-8-595, ALL RELATING TO THE WITHHOLDING OF INCOME
TAXES, SO AS TO UPDATE A REFERENCE TO THE TOP MARGINAL INCOME TAX RATE.

02/28/23
02/28/23
01/24/24
01/30/24
01/30/24
01/31/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
04/25/24
05/02/24

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 5)

Committee report: Favorable Finance (Senate Journal-page 160)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 12)

Roll call Ayes-45 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 12)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 12)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 14)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 14)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 20)
Debate adjourned until Tues., 5-7-24

Page 1 of 1



