## South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 07:15:51 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S 0577 General Bill, By Alexander

Similar (H 4046)

Summary: Income tax withholding

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 12-8-530, SECTION 12-8-540, SECTION 12-8-570, SECTION 12-8-580, AND SECTION 12-8-595, ALL RELATING TO THE WITHHOLDING OF INCOME TAXES, SO AS TO UPDATE A REFERENCE TO THE TOP MARGINAL INCOME TAX RATE.

02/28/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)
02/28/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 5)
01/24/24	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance (Senate Journal-page 160)
01/30/24	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 12)
01/30/24	Senate	Roll call Ayes-45 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 12)
01/31/24	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 12)
02/01/24	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 14)
02/01/24	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 14)
04/25/24	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 20)
05/02/24	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 5-7-24